
44060107025 05 530531

440601102   13 270271

440601102   13 270272

HOA

HOA

HOA

THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS, ARANYA BHAVAN, OPP. RESERVE BANK OF INDIA,SAIFABAD,

THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS, ARANYA BHAVAN, OPP. RESERVE BANK OF INDIA,SAIFABAD,

THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS, ARANYA BHAVAN, OPP. RESERVE BANK OF INDIA,SAIFABAD,

CCO

CCO

CCO

0

0

0

18473847

20381566

408936

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

18473847

20381566

408936

APAO, Ranga Reddy Dist

APAO Forest Try, Adilabad
APAO Forest Try, Bhoopalapally
APAO Forest Try, Karimnagar
APAO Forest Try, Komarambheem 
Asifabad
APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial
APAO Forest Try, Medak
APAO Forest Try, Medchal
APAO Forest Try, Mulugu
APAO Forest Try, Nalgonda
APAO Forest Try, Nirmal
APAO Forest Try, Nizamabad
APAO Forest Try, Siddipet
APAO Forest Try, Warangal (Urban)
APAO Forest Try, Warangal Rural

APAO Forest Try, Komarambheem 
Asifabad
APAO Forest Try, Nirmal
APAO Forest Try, Warangal Rural

SOURCE

SOURCE

SOURCE

0

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

0
0

APRIL

APRIL

APRIL

18473847

582131
1352673
479431

1240493

1878756
2086894
1943121
1189890
2473686
1276494
1618579
1307025
820456

1824242
307695

55754

64365
288817

MAY

MAY

MAY

0

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

0
0

JUNE

JUNE

JUNE

0

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

0
0

JULY

JULY

JULY

0

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

0
0

AUGUST

AUGUST

AUGUST

0

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

0
0

SEPTEMBER

SEPTEMBER

SEPTEMBER

0

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

0
0

OCTOBER

OCTOBER

OCTOBER

0

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

0
0

NOVEMBER

NOVEMBER

NOVEMBER

0

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

0
0

DECEMBER

DECEMBER

DECEMBER

0

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

0
0

JANUARY

JANUARY

JANUARY

0

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

0
0

FEBRUARY

FEBRUARY

FEBRUARY

0

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

0
0

MARCH(P)

MARCH(P)

MARCH(P)

0

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

0
0

MARCH(S)

MARCH(S)

MARCH(S)

18473847

582131
1352673
479431

1240493

1878756
2086894
1943121
1189890
2473686
1276494
1618579
1307025
820456

1824242
307695

55754

64365
288817

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

Total:

Total:

Total:


