HOA 44060107025 05 530531	CCO THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS, ARANYA BHAVAN, OPP. RESERVE BANK OF INDIA, SAIFABAD,														
SOURCE	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH(P)	MARCH(S)	TOTAL	
APAO, Ranga Reddy Dist	0	18473847	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	18473847	
Total:	0	18473847	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	18473847	
HOA 440601102 13 270271	CCO THE	CCO THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS, ARANYA BHAVAN, OPP. RESERVE BANK OF INDIA, SAIFABAD,													
SOURCE	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH(P)	MARCH(S)	TOTAL	
APAO Forest Try, Adilabad	0	582131	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	582131	
APAO Forest Try, Bhoopalapally	0	1352673	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1352673	
APAO Forest Try, Karimnagar	0	479431	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	479431	
APAO Forest Try, Komarambheem Asifabad	0	1240493	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1240493	
APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem	0	1878756	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1878756	
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial	0	2086894	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2086894	
APAO Forest Try, Medak	0	1943121	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1943121	
APAO Forest Try, Medchal	0	1189890	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1189890	
APAO Forest Try, Mulugu	0	2473686	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2473686	
APAO Forest Try, Nalgonda	0	1276494	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1276494	
APAO Forest Try, Nirmal	0	1618579	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1618579	
APAO Forest Try, Nizamabad	0	1307025	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1307025	
APAO Forest Try, Siddipet	0	820456	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	820456	
APAO Forest Try, Warangal (Urban)	0	1824242	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1824242	
APAO Forest Try, Warangal Rural	0	307695	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	307695	
Total:	0	20381566	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20381566	
HOA 440601102 13 270272	CCO THE	CCO THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS, ARANYA BHAVAN, OPP. RESERVE BANK OF INDIA, SAIFABAD,													
SOURCE	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH(P)	MARCH(S)	TOTAL	
APAO Forest Try, Komarambheem Asifabad	0	55754	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	55754	
APAO Forest Try, Nirmal	0	64365	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	64365	
APAO Forest Try, Warangal Rural	0	288817	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	288817	
Total:	0	408936	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	408936	